Appendix 1: Proposed amendments to Executive actions at Quarter Two 2021/22

Executive
of

16/02/21

16/02/21

Report

Final Report of the Adult Social Care
and Services Scrutiny Panel - Physical
Activity for Older People (aged 65 plus)
- Service Response

Middlesbrough Council Local
Implementation Plan (LIP)

Action

PROPOSED ACTION 2 - A walking
guide is produced annually by PH
Middlesbrough Environment City.

PROPOSED ACTION 7 - Public Health
colleagues will facilitate a forum in
partnership with Adult Social Care and
include opportunities for sharing and
invited presentations by relevant
experts and case studies.

PROPOSED ACTION 8 - In
consultation with Commissioning
Officers, a best practice clause will be
developed for future contracts with care
providers for physical activity for older
people.

Publicise document for consultation;
allowing feedback to be received -
Collate feedback, and consider

PH

responses for altering the document - REG

Provide public comment feedback
(where appropriate) - Present final LIP
document for Executive endorsement

Owner

Agreed
Due Date

31/08/21

31/08/21

31/07/21

31/08/21

Proposed
Revised
Due Date

30/04/22

31/08/22

31/07/22

31/12/21



