Appendix 1: Proposed amendments to Executive actions at Quarter Two 2021/22

Executive of	Report	Action	Owner	Agreed Due Date	Proposed Revised Due Date
16/02/21	Final Report of the Adult Social Care and Services Scrutiny Panel - Physical Activity for Older People (aged 65 plus) - Service Response	PROPOSED ACTION 2 - A walking guide is produced annually by Middlesbrough Environment City.	PH	31/08/21	30/04/22
		PROPOSED ACTION 7 - Public Health colleagues will facilitate a forum in partnership with Adult Social Care and include opportunities for sharing and invited presentations by relevant experts and case studies.	РН	31/08/21	31/08/22
		PROPOSED ACTION 8 - In consultation with Commissioning Officers, a best practice clause will be developed for future contracts with care providers for physical activity for older people.	PH	31/07/21	31/07/22
16/02/21	Middlesbrough Council Local Implementation Plan (LIP)	Publicise document for consultation; allowing feedback to be received - Collate feedback, and consider responses for altering the document - Provide public comment feedback (where appropriate) - Present final LIP document for Executive endorsement	REG	31/08/21	31/12/21